

Bid Tabulation Form

Project Identification Number:	BEL.21.006	Bids Opened and Read By:	Matt Lynch
Project Name:	Admin Building Renovation and Gondola	Bids Recorded and Tabulated By:	Kasey Donahue
Contract Identification Number:	BEL.21.006.100	Bid Opening Date:	15-June-2023
Contract Name:	General Trades Contract	Bid Opening Time:	2:00 PM

Contractor	Bid Item	Bid Amount	Addendum Acknowledgement	Procurement Requirements/Certifications	Bid Bond
Dow Electric 3874 State Route 11 Malone, NY 12953	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternate(s)	\$2,149,992.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$115,000.00			
	Base Bid Amount	\$2,264,992.00	✓	✓	✓
Bast Hatfield 1399 Crescent Vischer Ferry Road Suite 2 Clifton Park, NY 12065-6337	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternate(s)	\$3,383,000.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$115,000.00			
	Base Bid Amount	\$3,498,000.00	✓	✓	✓

Bid Tabulation Form

Project Identification Number:	BEL.21.006	Bids Opened and Read By:	Matt Lynch
Project Name:	Admin Building Renovation and Gondola	Bids Recorded and Tabulated By:	Kasey Donahue
Contract Identification Number:	BEL.21.006.101	Bid Opening Date:	15-June-2023
Contract Name:	Plumbing Contract	Bid Opening Time:	2:00 PM

Contractor	Bid Item	Bid Amount	Addendum Acknowledgement	Procurement Requirements/Certifications	Bid Bond
A. Treffeisen & Sons LLC 204 Roundhouse Rd Onconta, NY 13820	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternate(s)	\$99,700.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$6,000.00			
	Base Bid Amount	\$105,700.00	✓	✓	✓

Bid Tabulation Form

Project Identification Number:	BEL.21.006	Bids Opened and Read By:	Matt Lynch
Project Name:	Admin Building Renovation and Gondola Maintenance Building Construction Project	Bids Recorded and Tabulated By:	Kasey Donahue
Contract Identification Number:	BEL.21.006.102	Bid Opening Date:	15-June-2023
Contract Name:	Electrical Contract	Bid Opening Time:	2:00 PM

Contractor	Bid Item	Bid Amount	Addendum Acknowledgement	Procurement Requirements/Certifications	Bid Bond
O'Connell Electric Company 830 Phillips Road Victor, NY 14564	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternate(s)	\$221,026.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$18,000.00			
	Base Bid Amount	\$239,026.00	✓	✓	✓
A. Treffeisen & Sons LLC 204 Roundhouse Rd Oneonta, NY 13820	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternate(s)	\$270,600.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$18,000.00			
	Base Bid Amount	\$288,600.00	✓	✓	✓
Dow Electric 3874 State Route 11 Malone, NY 12953	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternate(s)	\$247,000.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$18,000.00			
	Base Bid Amount	\$265,000.00	✓	✓	✓

Bid Tabulation Form

Project Identification Number:	BEL.21.006	Bids Opened and Read By:	Matt Lynch
Project Name:	Admin Building Renovation and Gondola Maintenance Building Construction Project	Bids Recorded and Tabulated By:	Kasey Donahue
Contract Identification Number:	BEL.21.006.103	Bid Opening Date:	15-June-2023
Contract Name:	Heating Ventilation and Air Conditioning Contract	Bid Opening Time:	2:00 PM

Contractor	Bid Item	Bid Amount	Addendum Acknowledgement	Procurement Requirements/Certifications	Bid Bond
A. Treffeisen & Sons LLC 204 Roundhouse Rd Oneonta, NY 13820	All Work Except Allowance(s) and Add Alternate(s)	\$492,800.00			
	Allowance - Field Order	\$11,000.00			
	Base Bid Amount	\$503,800.00	✓	✓	✓